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C1906414 CO ISSUED 0 02/20/2020

B1909152 SWIM POOL 61,000 11/01/2019

B1906416 GARAGE 0 06/17/2019

B1906414 NEW CONSTR 406,622 06/17/2019

2023HX Base Yr

96568 CHESTER RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,519 95.5800 126.17 443,992 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2976

BAS 2,976 100 2020 2,976 364,218

FGR 632 55 2020 348 42,590

FOP 121 30 2020 36 4,406

FOP 508 30 2020 152 18,603

FST 12 55 2020 7 857

4,249 3,519 430,672

BAS=[YR=2020]  W25 FOP=[YR=2020]  N4 W37 S14 E36 N10 E1$ W1
S10 W36 S53 E15 FOP=[YR=2020]  S3 E21 FGR=[YR=2020]  S3 E14
N2 E12 N22 W30 S8 E4 S13$ N7 W9 S2 W11 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E11 N2 E7
FST=[YR=2020]  E2 N6 W2 S6 $ N6 W2 N8 E30 N45$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 49 3 147.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 98 936

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 51 3 153.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 98 975

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 5,818.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 17,105

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100300 0 1,200.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2020 2020 3 90 8,100

5 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,465

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 28 14 392.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 29,988

7 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 514.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2020 2020 3 98 3,652

8 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 37 26 962.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2020 2020 3 86 14,478

78,699

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 340,000
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2023HX Base Yr

96568 CHESTER RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

6500 01 936 97.5240 36.08 33,771 2020 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 2020 720 24,939

UCP 1,080 20 2020 216 7,481

1,800 936 32,420
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N16$.

BAS
2020

45

16

45

16

UCP
2020

24

45

24

45

0


